
CORK

Single Room €235 per week €40 per night*

Twin Room €165 per week €30 per night*

Triple Room €145 per week €25 per night*

Ensuite Supl. €30 €5 per night*

Partners Pricelist 
2026EazyCity

Self-Catering Accommodation

partners@eazycity.com eazycity.com
EazyCity

APPLY TO ALL BOOKINGS

Booking Fee €100

Damage Deposit €375

Check-out Fee €75

DUBLIN

Single Ensuite Room €310 per week €50 per night*

Single Ensuite Room 
(Summer)

€320 per week €50 per night*

Homestay Accommodation

CORK DUBLIN WATERFORD

Single or Twin space Half Board €250 per week €265 per week €265 per week

Single or Twin space Full Board €280 per week €295 per week €295 per week

APPLY TO ALL BOOKINGS

Booking Fee €100

Special Diet Supp. (Dublin & Cork) €35 per week 

Special Diet Supp. (Waterford) €5o per week

TAILOR-MADE GROUP QUOTATIONS

Every group is unique, with its own goals, interests 
and expectations. That’s why we provide customized 
quotations carefully designed to match your clients’ 

requirements. From academic priorities to cultural 
highlights, we build programs that truly fit.

All quotations include full support throughout the stay, 
ensuring an unforgettable experience for participants.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
• All prices are per week per person (all bills, including Internet Wi-Fi

are included)
• Group prices and booking are available upon request
•  ⁠Under 18: we cannot host under 18s in self-catering

accommodation. We offer a homestay option only (all host families
are Garda vetted)

• Minimum stay for self-catering accommodation is 4 weeks. 
Flexibility may be possible during the summer months (June–
August) and the winter holiday period (mid-December to mid-
January). Special rates apply, with discounts starting from €25 per 
week.

• All apartments are gender mixed

Note: the above accommodation rates are net rates

Enrico Zoppi
Cross-Out


